
November 4, 2018

Middle School Matters

Schedule Updates
 Monday, Nov. 5: Report cards go home

Wednesday, Nov. 7: Middle School students to Horizons in the 	
		  morning

Thursday, Nov. 8:
	 Veterans Day Chapel, 9 a.m.
	 12:15 p.m. dismissal for MS students
	 Parent/teacher conferences (by appointment)

Friday, Nov. 9:
	 No school for students
	 Parent/teacher conferences (by appointment)

Tuesday, Nov. 13
	 Eighth grade to Nascar Hall of Fame (everyday uniform, 
		  bag lunch)
	 Sixth grade Ancient Greece festival

Wednesday, Nov. 14
	 Picture Day (whole-school, class, and sports)
	 Family Night

Friday, Nov. 16
	 Booster Club Pizza
	 PSA Dress-Down Day

Tuesday, Nov. 20
	 First and eighth grade buddies to Waterworks (everyday 
		  uniform)
	 Thanksgiving break begins following regular dismissal 
		  (no ASK or enrichment programming offered) 

Monday, Nov. 26: School resumes

Tuesday, Nov. 27: Sixth and seventh grades to Raleigh 
		  (dress uniform, no lunch needed)

Friday, Nov. 30: MS Non-Uniform Day

Teacher Help Days
Help sessions last until 4 p.m. unless otherwise noted.

Monday - Mrs. Current, Mrs. Overcash, Mrs. Starrett

Wednesday - Mrs. Goodman, Mrs. Starrett

Thursday - Mrs. Hattaway, Mrs. Coulter

Parent/Teacher Conferences
Each fall, the Middle School holds conferences with 
the families of our students. These will be held on 
the afternoon of Thursday, 11/8 and all day Friday, 
11/9. Please contact Mrs. Goodman by Tuesday, 
11/6, to schedule your conference: jgoodman@
salisburyacademy.org. If you have a preferred day or 
time, please include that in your email so that efforts 
may be made to accommodate schedules. 


